
Office of the Transport Commissioner -cum- Chairman,
State Transport Authority, Odisha, Cuttack.

Notice No: Date$.\./06/2025

Corriqendum-l

Tender Notice No: LXVll-66/2022-8730 Dated: 16/06/2025

With reference to the above "Request for Proposal (RFP) for
empanelment of Professional Agencies for Event Management, Branding
Activation, Printing, Photos and Videography activities for the office of
Transport Commissioner, Odisha", a corrigendum containing revised date
for submission of Pre-bid query, pre-bid meeting, last date submission of
bid and technical opening. please visit websites
www.odishatransport.gov.in for more details.

By the orders of the Transport Commissioner, Odisha

Joint Commission r s S)

STA, Odisha,



Corrigendum-1 

Tender Notice No: LXVII-66/2022-8730                                Date-16/06/2025 

Tender Name: Request for Proposal (RFP) for empanelment of Professional Agencies for Event Management, 
Branding Activation, Printing, Photos and Videography activities for the office of Transport Commissioner, Odisha 

SL. 
No. 

RFP Clause/ Section No. 
Page 
No. 

Present Clause Revised Clause 

1.  

Section I: Notice Inviting 
Tender 
Doubts and queries regarding 
tender documents should be 
sent by e-mail 

05 

19/06/2025 at 17:00 Hours.  
Email: staroadsafety@gmail.com 
or Office of Transport Commissioner, 
Odisha, 6th  
Floor, Rajaswa Bhawan, Cuttack – 
753002 

16/07/2025 at 17:00 Hours.  
Email: staroadsafety@gmail.com 
or Office of Transport Commissioner, 
Odisha, 6th  
Floor, Rajaswa Bhawan, Cuttack – 
753002 

2.  
Section I: Notice Inviting 
Tender 
Pre-bid meeting 

05 

Date: 20/06/2025, Time: 3:30 PM 
A pre-bid meeting will be arranged on 
both online and Physical mode. Link will 
be shared for those submitted the 
clarification in stipulated date and time.  
Location: Conference Hall, office of 
Transport Commissioner, Odisha, 7th 
Floor, Rajaswa Bhawan, Cuttack – 
753002. 

Date: 18/07/2025, Time: 3:30 PM 
A pre-bid meeting will be arranged on 
both online and Physical mode. Link 
will be shared for those submitted the 
clarification in stipulated date and time.  
Location: Conference Hall, office of 
Transport Commissioner, Odisha, 7th 
Floor, Rajaswa Bhawan, Cuttack – 
753002. 

3.  

Section I: Notice Inviting 
Tender 
Last date and time for 
submission of bids 

05 07/07/2025 at 15:00 Hours. 31/07/2025 at 15:00 Hours. 

4.  

Section I: Notice Inviting 
Tender 
Time and date of opening of 
Technical Bid 

05 08/07/2025 at 16:00 Hours. 02/08/2025 at 16:00 Hours. 

5.  Section I: Notice Inviting 
Tender 

06 
e) Interested bidders will have to submit 
their bid proposal on or before 
05/07/2025 at 15:00 Hours 

e) Interested bidders will have to submit 
their bid proposal on or before 
31/07/2025 at 15:00 Hours 


